
Judge's Signatures

2017 USA Gymnastics Championships
Meet Results
Jun 27 - Jul 1, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 6/28/2017 11:11:52 AM

Rhythmic / 7 / 7A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gemma Gow1101
Rhythmic Dreams

4.400 4.3504.5502.800Diff:
Exec: 5.500 6.5007.1005.350

ND: -0.400 __._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 9.50011.650 10.850 43.300
Place: 1 1 7 3 1 

1 

Mikayla Yang1100
TRA

4.000 4.8005.0002.350Diff:
Exec: 6.200 6.5006.2004.750

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.250 10.20011.200 11.300 42.950
Place: 4T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Ami Koda1120
Integrity Rhythmics

3.850 4.8504.0502.400Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.4006.8005.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 10.35010.850 11.250 42.550
Place: 6 4 2 2 3 

3 

Elizabeth Balikian1107
RAL

3.500 4.1004.2002.700Diff:
Exec: 6.200 5.9006.0005.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 9.70010.200 10.000 40.600
Place: 2 6 5 6* 4 

4 

Tiziana Greppi1103
Miami Gymnastics

3.550 4.1503.6502.350Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.4006.4005.200

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.85010.050 10.550 40.250
Place: 8 8 4 4 5 

5 

Aliaksandra Makarava1112
RhythMix

3.350 3.5003.1501.200Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.6006.4004.850

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.050 10.4509.550 10.100 39.150
Place: 16T 10 1 5 6 

6 

Emily Beznos1116
Burlo Gymnastics

2.450 4.1004.3502.200Diff:
Exec: 4.200 5.9006.6005.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.250 6.65010.950 10.000 37.850
Place: 4T 3 21 6* 7T

7T

Eleni Konstantopoulou1109
RAL

3.450 3.4503.8002.000Diff:
Exec: 6.000 5.4006.3004.850

ND: __.___ -0.050__._____.___
Final: 9.500 9.45010.100 8.800 37.850
Place: 10T 7 8 12T 7T

7T

Alphina Holovchenko1121
RAL

3.850 2.7004.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.3006.2004.850

ND: -0.100 __._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 9.55010.300 8.000 37.350
Place: 10T 5 6 20 9 

9 

Mia Bukatar1122
Isadora

3.200 3.1503.4502.150Diff:
Exec: 5.300 5.2005.8004.900

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 8.5009.250 8.350 36.700
Place: 3 13 13T 18 10 

10 
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Maria Golubchik1110
M&N

2.650 3.3503.4002.350Diff:
Exec: 5.400 5.6006.4004.950

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.350 8.0509.800 8.950 36.150
Place: 13 9 17 10T 11 

11 

Lara Krivobokov1115
Philly Rhythmic

3.200 3.6504.2001.700Diff:
Exec: 5.400 5.2005.2004.750

ND: __.___ -0.200__._____.___
Final: 9.250 8.6009.400 8.650 35.900
Place: 14T 11T 11* 15 12 

12 

Guste Naujokaite1102
Liberty Academy

3.800 3.2502.7001.750Diff:
Exec: 4.700 5.3006.3004.750

ND: __.___ -0.050__._____.___
Final: 9.250 8.5009.000 8.500 35.250
Place: 14T 14 13T 16 13 

13 

Anna Illarionov1104
Elegance Gymnastics

3.850 3.1502.8501.850Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.3005.4004.750

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.650 9.3508.250 8.450 34.700
Place: 21T 18 9 17 14 

14 

Ashley Wang1118
Rhythmic Dreams

3.000 3.6503.6501.600Diff:
Exec: 4.700 5.5005.2004.950

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 7.7008.850 9.150 34.600
Place: 19 15 19 8* 15 

15 

Blayzen Carroll1119
Bala Gymnastics

3.100 2.9503.3002.150Diff:
Exec: 5.200 4.3006.1004.900

ND: -0.200 __._____._____.___
Final: 9.750 8.1009.400 7.250 34.500
Place: 9 11T 16 21 16 

16 

Yana Golovan1105
Nevada Rhythmic

3.150 2.7002.6501.550Diff:
Exec: 6.100 4.9005.5005.350

ND: __.___ -0.700__._____.___
Final: 9.950 9.2508.150 6.900 34.250
Place: 7 19 10 22 17 

17 

Michelle Kishinevsky1106
M&N

2.000 2.7002.6501.900Diff:
Exec: 5.300 6.1005.7005.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 7.3008.350 8.800 33.850
Place: 12 17 20 12T 18 

18 

Elexa Janov1113
Miami Gymnastics

3.000 2.8003.2501.300Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.4005.4004.350

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.150 8.5008.650 8.200 33.500
Place: 23 16 13T 19 19 

19 

Leah Gressel1108
Rhythmic Stars

2.900 3.7503.3501.650Diff:
Exec: 5.100 5.2004.1004.600

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.0007.450 8.950 33.400
Place: 18 20 18 10T 20 

20 
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Elena (Alyona) Chugay1114
World Rhythmics

3.200 3.6501.8502.150Diff:
Exec: 5.400 5.5003.9004.500

ND: __.___ __.___-0.100__.___
Final: 8.750 8.6005.650 9.150 32.150
Place: 20 23 11* 8* 21 

21 

Kate Gorohovsky1117
Inspiration

2.250 2.9002.2001.650Diff:
Exec: 3.500 5.8003.5004.350

ND: -0.300 __._____.___-0.050
Final: 9.050 5.4505.700 8.700 28.900
Place: 16T 22 23 14 22 

22 

Nadia Nechiporuk1111
Rose City

1.450 1.4501.9501.500Diff:
Exec: 4.100 3.5005.0004.450

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.650 5.5506.950 4.950 26.100
Place: 21T 21 22 23 23 

23 
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